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OUR MISSION
METAWORLD MISSION , striving for excellence, we introduce novel concepts
and induce the latest technological developments. Sustainable business
development methodologies, designed by a team of experienced technical
professionals, have been the mainstay behind our growth. Our mission since
establishment remained the same, to emerge as the name synonymous with
quality, performance and excellence.
Our products power the most demanding areas of the infrastructure, which are
subject to frequent human interaction and constant change. We provide the
highest return on investment by simplifying and speeding up the most dynamic
network areas. This approach benefits the people managing the infrastructure
and those connected to it. Our focus is Customer satisfaction the catalyst that
drives us forward confidently every time.

METAWORLD own’s the brand METACOM , the one of its
own kind manufacturer and supplier of the ELV and Optical
Solutions of all kinds that have been tried and tested and
cater to a wide spectrum of environments, We specialise in
data communication, data centre infrastructure, enterprise
and telecom solutions such as, buildings, utilities and
industries, surveillance systems and Public Addressing
Systems.

We work closely with our customers and embrace the latest
technology to innovate and provide our customers with the
best and most cost-effective solutions.

WHO WE ARE
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METACOM FTTH flat drop indoor cables are constructed with a flat profile jacket containing 
one, two or four fibers. The optical fibers contained in the center of the cable are protected by 
dielectric strength members made of steel wire or Fiber Reinforced plastic (FRP) and outer 
jacket is LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) comes in both white or black.  Its majorly used for 
FTTx applications between the building’s main telecommunications room and the 
apartment/office consolidation point and can also be used for FTTD applications. 

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND 

FTTH FLAT DROP CABLE -INDOOR

Colored Optical 4 fiber

Steel Wire

Jacket: white 

LSZH

ITU.T G.652D / G.657A/B
ISO/IEC 11801 , ISO/IEC 24702 
LSZH: IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754, IEC 61034
Fiber-count 1, 2 and 4 fibers
Suitable for tight corners and bends
White LSZH jacket for internal use
Color-coded fibers for easy identification

CCTV 
FTTH/FTTx applications

STANDARDS & FEATURES

APPLICATIONS
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FIBER PARAMETERS

CABLE PARAMETERS 

No.

Items Unit

Specification Specification Specification

G.652D G.657A1 G.657A2

1
Mode Field

Diameter

1310nm μm 9.2±0.4 9.0±0.4 8.8±0.4
1550nm μm 10.4±0.5 10.1±0.5 9.8±0.5

2 Cladding Diameter μm 124.8±0.7 124.8±0.7 124.8±0.7

3 Cladding Non-Circularity % ≤0.7 ≤0.7 ≤0.7
4

Core cladding Concentricity Error μm ≤0.5 ≤0.5 ≤0.5

5 Coating Diameter μm 245±5 245±5 245±5
6 Coating Non-Circularity % ≤6.0 ≤6.0 ≤6.0
7 Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error μm ≤12.0 ≤12.0 ≤12.0
8 Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm λcc≤1260 λcc≤1260 λcc≤1260

9 Attenuation(max.)
1310nm dB/km ≤0.4 ≤0.35 ≤0.35

1550nm dB/km ≤0.3 ≤0.21 ≤0.21

10

Macro-Bending Loss

1turn×10mm

radius@1550nm
dB / ≤0.75 ≤0.5

1turn×10mm

radius@1625nm
dB / ≤1.5 ≤1.0

Items Specifications

Fiber Count 1 2 4

Colored Coating Fiber
Dimension 250±15μm

Color Blue Blue、Orange
Blue、Orange、

Green、 Brown

Jacket

Dimension （2.0±0.1）×（3.0±0.1）mm

Material LSZH

Color WHITE 

Strength Member FRP＆(Steel Wire)
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MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

www.metaworldcomputers.com

Items Unite
Specifications

FRP (Steel Wire)

Tension(Long Term） N 40 100

Tension(Short Term） N 80 200

Crush(Long Term） N/10cm 500 1000

Crush(Short Term） N/10cm 1000 2200

Min. Bend Radius(Dynamic） mm 60

Min. Bend Radius(Static） mm 30

Operating Temperature ℃ -20～+60

Storage Temperature ℃ -20～+60

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUM DESCRIPTION

MC-DRPI-XXX-YY-LZ-W Fiber Optic Singlemode Indoor Drop Cable, LSZH, WHITE 

xxx = OS1, OS2, 7A1, 7A2, 7B2, 7B3,  yyy = 001,002 and 004 core  
I: indoor, O: outdoor, Standard reel length 1000m & 2000m

info@metaworldcomputers.com
sales@metaworldcomputers.com
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METACOM FTTH flat drop outdoor cables are constructed with a flat profile jacket containing 
one, two or four fibers. The optical fibers contained in the center of the cable are protected by 
dielectric strength members made of steel wire or Fiber Reinforced plastic (FRP) and outer 
jacket is LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) comes in both white or black.  Its majorly used for 
FTTx applications between the building’s main telecommunications room and the 
apartment/office consolidation point and can also be used for FTTD applications. 

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND 

FTTH FLAT DROP CABLE -OUTDOOR

ITU.T G.652D / G.657A/B
ISO/IEC 11801 , ISO/IEC 24702 
LSZH: IEC 60332-1, IEC 60754, IEC 61034
Fiber-count 1, 2 and 4 fibers
Suitable for tight corners and bends
White LSZH jacket for internal use
Color-coded fibers for easy identification

CCTV 
FTTH/FTTx applications

STANDARDS & FEATURES

APPLICATIONS
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FIBER PARAMETERS

CABLE PARAMETERS 

No.

Items Unit

Specification Specification Specification

G.652D G.657A1 G.657A2

1
Mode Field

Diameter

1310nm μm 9.2±0.4 9.0±0.4 8.8±0.4
1550nm μm 10.4±0.5 10.1±0.5 9.8±0.5

2 Cladding Diameter μm 124.8±0.7 124.8±0.7 124.8±0.7

3 Cladding Non-Circularity % ≤0.7 ≤0.7 ≤0.7
4

Core cladding Concentricity Error μm ≤0.5 ≤0.5 ≤0.5

5 Coating Diameter μm 245±5 245±5 245±5
6 Coating Non-Circularity % ≤6.0 ≤6.0 ≤6.0
7 Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error μm ≤12.0 ≤12.0 ≤12.0
8 Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm λcc≤1260 λcc≤1260 λcc≤1260

9 Attenuation(max.)
1310nm dB/km ≤0.4 ≤0.35 ≤0.35

1550nm dB/km ≤0.3 ≤0.21 ≤0.21

10

Macro-Bending Loss

1turn×10mm

radius@1550nm
dB / ≤0.75 ≤0.5

1turn×10mm

radius@1625nm
dB / ≤1.5 ≤1.0

Items Specifications

Fiber Count 1 2 4

Colored Coating Fiber
Dimension 250±15μm

Color Blue Blue、Orange
Blue、Orange、

Green、 Brown

Jacket

Dimension （2.0±0.1）×（3.0±0.1）mm

Material LSZH

Color BLACK 

Strength Member 0.4mm Steel Wire +1.0mm Steel Wire 
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MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

www.metaworldcomputers.com

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUM DESCRIPTION

MC-DRPO-XXX-YY-LZ-B Fiber Optic Singlemode outdoor Drop Cable, LSZH, black 

xxx = OS1, OS2, 7A1, 7A2, 7B2, 7B3,  yyy = 001,002 and 004 core
I: indoor, O: outdoor,  Standard reel length 1000m & 2000m

Items Unite Specifications

Tension(Long Term） N 500

Tension(Short Term） N 1000

Crush(Long Term） N/10cm 1000

Crush(Short Term） N/10cm 2200

Min. Bend Radius(Dynamic） mm 60

Min. Bend Radius(Static） mm 30

Operating Temperature ℃ -20～+60

Storage Temperature ℃ -20～+60

info@metaworldcomputers.com
sales@metaworldcomputers.com
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METACOM Fiber optic cables are constructed with a Multi loose tube filled with water 
blocking jelly, water blocking tape over the tube giving it excellent water and moisture 
resistance. The glass yarn layer provides tensile strength and offers limited rodent protection, 
both LSZH jacket or PE jacket comes with ripcord. The fiber cable contains multiple color
coded loose tube that contains a maximum of 12 fibers in each tube or 24 fibers per tube 
individually coated with 250μm layer and color coded as per Telcordia requirements. Multi 
loose tube cables comprise multiple loose tubes stranded around a central strength member 
(CSM). Its compact design is suitable for limited conduit space.  

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND 

Multi Loose Tube Cable 12-288 fibers- Non-Armored 

ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 / ISO/IEC 11801
IEC 60332-1-2, IEC 60332-3-24, IEC 60754-1,2 & IEC 61034-2
ITU.T G.652D / G.657A/B / G.651.1 
IEC60793-2-10 type A1a.2 OM3/ IEC60793-2-10 type A1a.3 OM4
Fiber-count 48 -288 fibers
Option for LSZH jacket or PE jacket 
Color-coded fibers for easy identification
Multi loose tube design
Rodent resistant using E-glass strenght member

Indoor/outdoor applications(LSZH jacket)
Fttx & Telecommunications Networks

STANDARDS & FEATURES

APPLICATIONS
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FIBER PARAMETER

CABLE DIMENSIONS & 
CONSTRUCTIONS

Item Unit Specification

Fiber Type G.652D

Mode field diameter

1310nm mm 9.2±0.4

1550nm mm 10.4±0.8

Cladding

diameter

mm 125.0±1

Cladding non-circularity % £1.0

Core/cladding concentricity error mm £0.5

Coating diameter mm 245±5

Coating non-Circularity % £6.0

Coating/cladding concentricity error mm £12.0

Cable cut-off wavelength nm £1260

Attenuation Coefficient

1310nm dB/km £0.36

1550nm dB/km £0.22

Proof stress level kpsi ≥100

Item Parameters
Fiber Count 6/12/24

Colored coated fiber

Dimension 250µm±15µm

Color

Blue、Orange、Green、Brown、
Gray、White、Red、Black、Yellow、

Purple、Pink、Aqua

Loose tube

Material PBT

Color nature

Strength Member Material FRP

Tube filling Material Filling compound

Water blcoking system Material Filling gel

Reinforce strength member Material kevlar yarn

Outer jacket
Material LSZH

Color Black
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MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT
CHARACTERISTICS

Item Unit Specifications

Tension（Long Term） N 600

Tension（Short Term） N 1500

Crush（Long Term） N/10cm 300

Crush（Short Term） N/10cm 1000

Min. Bend Radius（Dynamic） mm 20D

Min.Bend Radius（Static） mm 10D

Installation Temperature ℃ -40～+60

Operating Temperature ℃ -40～+70

Storage Temperature ℃ -40～+70

Fiber
count

Structure

Fibers 
per tube

Loose tube
diameter
(mm)

CSM
diameter/pad
diameter (mm)

Nominal

Thicknessof 

outer jacket

(mm)

Cable diameter/
Height (mm)

Cable weight
(kg/km)

4 1+5 4 1.8±0.1 1.4/1.4 1.6 8.8±0.
2

62

6 1+5 6 1.9±0.1 1.4/1.4 1.6 8.8±0.
2

62

8 1+5 8 1.9±0.1 1.4/1.4 1.6 8.8±0.
2

62

12 1+5 12 1.9±0.1 1.4/1.4 1.6 9.0±0.
2

65

24 1+5 12 1.9±0.3 1.4/1.4 1.6 9.2±0.
2

68

36 1+5 12 2.2±0.1 1.6/1.6 1.6 9.2±0.
2

68

48 1+5 12 2.2±0.1 1.6/1.6 1.6 9.2±0.
2

68

72 1+6 12 2.2±0.1 2.0/2.0 1.6 10.6 80

96 1+8 12 2.2±0.1 2.2/3.5 1.6 12.0 103

144 1+12 12 2.2±0.1 2.2/6.4 1.6 15.0 180

CABLE DIMENSIONS & 
CONSTRUCTIONS
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MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

info@metaworldcomputers.com
sales@metaworldcomputers.com www.metaworldcomputers.com

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUM DESCRIPTION

MCFC-XXX-MLT-YY-LZ Fiber optic cable Multi loose tube- LSZH 

MCFC-XXX-MLT-YY-PE Fiber optic cable Multi loose tube- PE 

xxx = OS1, OS2, OM1,OM2,0M3,0M4,  yy = 04, 06, 08, 12, 24……. fibers
Standard reel length 2000m

Items Descriptions

Tensile Strength short-term 1000N
long-term 500N

Crush Resistance short-term 1000N/100mm
long-term 500 N/100mm

Temperature Range -20℃-+60℃
Bending Radius Dynamic ≥25D

Static ≥12.5D
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METACOM Fiber optic cables are constructed with a single loose tube filled with water 
blocking jelly, water blocking tape over the tube giving it excellent water and moisture 
resistance. The glass yarn layer provides tensile strength and offers limited rodent protection, 
both LSZH jacket or PE jacket comes with ripcord. The fiber cable contains 2 to 24 fibers
individually coated with 250μm layer and color coded as per Telcordia requirements. Its 
compact design is suitable for limited conduit space and the cables are well suited for 
campus-type environments in and within buildings.  

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND 

Single Loose Tube Cable 2-24 fibers- Non-Armored 

ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 / ISO/IEC 11801
IEC 60332-1-2, IEC 60332-3-24, IEC 60754-1,2 & IEC 61034-2
ITU.T G.652D / G.657A/B / G.651.1 
IEC60793-2-10 type A1a.2 OM3/ IEC60793-2-10 type A1a.3 OM4
Fiber-count 2 -24 fibers
Option for LSZH jacket or PE jacket 
Color-coded fibers for easy identification
Ligthweight construction
Rodent resistant using E-glass strenght member

Indoor/outdoor applications(LSZH jacket)
Fttx & Telecommunications Networks

STANDARDS & FEATURES

APPLICATIONS
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FIBER ATTENUATION

CABLE DIMENSIONS & 
CONSTRUCTIONS

Fiber type Attenuation OFL

bandwidth
Effective

modal

bandwidth

10Gigabit

Ethernet

SX

Min

bend

radiu

s
Condition 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm 850/1300n

m
850nm 850nm /

Typical Maximum Typical Maximum

Unit db/km db/km db/km db/km MHZ.km MHZ.km m mm

G652D 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 … … … … … 16

G657A1 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 … … … … … 10

G657A2 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 … … … … … 7.5

G657B3 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 … … … … … 5

50/125 … … 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5 ≥400/500 … … 7.5

62.5/125 … … 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5 ≥200/500 … … 30

BI-OM2+ … … 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5 ≥700/500 ≥950 ≤150 7.5

BI-OM3 … … 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5 ≥1500/500 ≥2000 ≤300 7.5

BI-OM4 … … 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5 ≥3500/500 ≥4700 ≤500 7.5

BI-OM5 … … 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5 ≥3500/500 ≥4700 ≤550 7.5

Items Descriptions

Optical Fiber

Fiber count 1-24

Color Optical Fiber Chromatography

Loose tube

Color White

Fillers Jelly

Diameter 3.0±0.2mm

Strength Member Material Glass Yarn

Sheath

Material LSZH

Color Black

Diameter 6.5±0.2mm

Thickness 1.1±0.15mm
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MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

info@metaworldcomputers.com
sales@metaworldcomputers.com www.metaworldcomputers.com

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUM DESCRIPTION

MCFC-XXX-SLT-YY-LZ Fiber optic cable single loose tube- LSZH 

MCFC-XXX-SLT-YY-PE Fiber optic cable single loose tube- PE 

xxx = OS1, OS2, OM1,OM2,0M3,0M4,  yy = 04, 06, 08, 12, 24 fibers
Standard reel length 2000m

Items Descriptions

Tensile Strength short-term 1000N

long-term 500N

Crush Resistance short-term 1000N/100mm

long-term 500 N/100mm

Temperature Range -20℃-+60℃

Bending Radius Dynamic ≥25D

Static ≥12.5D
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METACOM Fiber optic cables are constructed with a single loose tube filled with water 
blocking jelly, water blocking tape over the tube giving it excellent water and moisture 
resistance. A corrugated steel armouring and two steel wires strengthening within the outer 
PE/LSZH sheath give this cable excellent tensile strength, mechanical and environmental 
protection, fully water blocked cable for outdoor duct applications. Its compact design is 
suitable for limited conduit space and the cables are well suited for campus-type 
environments in and between buildings without building entry joints. 

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES AND 

Single Loose Tube Steel Tape Armored Cable With Steel Wire 

4-24 fibers 

ANSI/TIA-568-C.3 / ISO/IEC 11801
IEC 60332-1-2, IEC 60332-3-24, IEC 60754-1,2 & IEC 61034-2
ITU.T G.652D / G.657A/B / G.651.1 
IEC60793-2-10 type A1a.2 OM3/ IEC60793-2-10 type A1a.3 OM4
Fiber-count 4 -24 fibers
Corrugated steel armoring
Option for LSZH jacket or PE jacket 
Color-coded fibers for easy identification
Ligthweight construction, Rodent resistant 

Outdoor duct applications (PE jacket) 
Indoor/outdoor applications(LSZH jacket)
Voice, data, video and imaging applications

STANDARDS &FEATURES

APPLICATIONS
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FIBER PARAMETERS

CABLE PERFORMANCE 

Item Unit Specification

Fiber Type G.652D

Mode field diameter
1310nm mm 9.2±0.4

1550nm mm 10.4±0.8

Cladding diameter mm 125.0±1

Cladding non-circularity % £1.0

Core/cladding concentricity error mm £0.5

Coating diameter mm 245±5

Coating non-Circularity % £6.0

Coating/cladding concentricity error mm £12.0

Cable cut-off wavelength nm £1260

Attenuation Coefficient
1310nm dB/km £0.36

1550nm dB/km £0.22

Proof stress level kpsi ≥100

Item Parameters

Fiber Count 6/12/24

Colored coated fiber

Dimension 250µm±15µm

Color

Blue、Orange、Green、Brown、
Gray、White、Red、Black、Yellow

、Purple、Pink、Aqua

Loose tube

Dimension 2.2mm±0.1mm

Material PBT

Color nature

Filler
Material none

Color none

Strength Member
Dimension 0.7mm±0.05mm

Material Phosphating steel wire

Armoured Material Plastic coated steel strip

Outer jacket
Material PE/LSZH

Color Black
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MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

info@metaworldcomputers.com
sales@metaworldcomputers.com

www.metaworldcomputers.com

ORDERING INFORMATION

PART NUM DESCRIPTION

MCFC-XXX-STA-YY-LZ FIBER OPTIC CABLE STEEL TAPE ARMOURED, LSZH JACKET 

MCFC-XXX-STA-YY-PE FIBER OPTIC CABLE STEEL TAPE ARMOURED, PE JACKET 

xxx = OS1, OS2, OM1,OM2,0M3,0M4,  yy = 04, 06, 08, 12, 24 fibers
Standard reel length 2000m

Item Unit Specifications
Tension(Long Term） N 600
Tension(Short Term） N 1500

Crush(Long Term） N/10cm 300

Crush(Short Term） N/10cm 1000

Min. Bend Radius(Dynamic） mm 20D

Min.Bend Radius(Static） mm 10D

Installation Temperature ℃ -40～+60

Operating Temperature ℃ -40～+70

Storage Temperature ℃ -40～+70

Repeating bending
Load：250N;number of cycles:30 No obvious addition

attenuation, no fiber break and no cable damage.

Torsion
Load：250N; number of cycles:10; twist angle:±90° No obvious

addition attenuation, no fiber break and no cable damage.

Impact

Impact energy：450g×1m; radius of hammer head:12.5mm;

number of impact: 5 No obvious addition attenuation, no fiber

break and no cable damage.

Fiber
count

Structure Fibersper
tube

Loose tube
diameter (mm)

CSM diameter  
/paddiameter
(mm)

Thickness of 

outer jacket
(mm)

Cable diameter/Height
(mm)

Cable
weight
(kg/km)

2 1 2 1.7±0.1 1.0/1.0 1.6 8.0±0.2 57

4 1 4 1.85±0.1 1.0/1.0 1.6 8.0±0.2 58

6 1 6 1.9±0.1 1.0/1.0 1.6 8.0±0.2 58

8 1 8 2.0±0.1 1.0/1.0 1.6 8.0±0.2 60

12 1 12 2.2±0.1 1.0/1.0 1.6 8.0±0.2 60

24 1 24 2.2±0.1 1.0/1.0 1.6 8.5±0.2 65

CABLE DIMENSIONS
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DESCRIPTION

STANDARDS & FEATURES

SINGLE MODE PATCH CORD

METACOM Single mode patch cord offered both ends terminated with a high-performance
hybrid or single type connector comprising of a SC, ST, LC, FT, MTRJ, E2000 connector in
simplex & duplex. Each patch cord is individually tested and supplied with a test certificate.
They fully comply Telcordia GR-326 standards.

IEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection
IEC 61300-3-4, IL measurement procedures
IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures
Telcordia GR-326
Simplex & Duplex versions & hybrid cord versions
All types of connectors, SC,LC,ST & FC and APC connectors
Tight Buffer LSZH Cable internal construction as standards
Yellow color

APPLICATIONS

FTTX Deployments
10/40/100 gigabit applications
Telecommunication Network
CATV Networks , video, data and voice service
Data center and Data communication Networks

SC/APC - SC/APC LC/UPC – SC/UPC
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ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

EXAMPLE PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MCD-2OS2-S2S2-003 Duplex Patch cord Single mode  SC/APC-SC/APC   Yellow,  3MT- LSZH

MCD-2OS2-L1L1-003 Duplex Patch cord Single mode  LC/UPC- LC/UPC Yellow 3MT –LSZH

info@metaworldcomputers.com
sales@metaworldcomputers.com
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Fiber type G657A2

Polishing type LC, SC, ST, FC, MTRJ, E2000

Cable diameter 0.9mm, 1.6mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm 

Lengths Standard & Customs length 

Durability 500cycles [0.2 dB max increases], 1000mate/demate cycles 

Jacket color Yellow

Insertion Loss ≤0.30dB

Return Loss ≥60dB(APC) 50dB(SM-UPC) 35dB(OM3/OM4)

Outer jacket LSZH or PVC 

Operating temperature -10ºC to +70ºC

MC 

Configuration Outer Jacket Fiber Type Connector Polish Connector Polish
Meter 
(XXX)

S: Simplex 1. PVC OS1 S. SC 1. UPC S. SC 1. UPC 001

D: Duplex 2. LSZH OS2 T. ST 2. APC T. ST 2. APC 002

3. PE OM3 F. FC 3.PC F. FC 002

4. ARM.PVC OM4 L. LC L. LC 005

5. ARM.LSZH OM5 E. E2000 E. E2000
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DESCRIPTION

STANDARDS & FEATURES

MULTIMODE OM3 PATCH CORD

METACOM Multimode patch cord offered both ends terminated with a high-performance
hybrid or single type connector comprising of a SC, ST, LC, FT, MTRJ connector in simplex &
duplex. Each patch cord is individually tested and supplied with a test certificate. They fully
comply Telcordia GR-326 standards.

IEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection
IEC 61300-3-4, IL measurement procedures
IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures
Telcordia GR-326
Simplex & Duplex versions & hybrid cord versions
All types of connectors, SC,LC,ST, FC, MTRJ connectors
Tight Buffer LSZH Cable internal construction as standards
Yellow color

APPLICATIONS

Data center and Data communication Networks
10 Gigabit Ethernet (10 Gbase- SR)
Telecommunication Network
CATV Networks , video, data and voice service

LC/UPC – SC/UPC
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ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

EXAMPLE PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MCD-2OM3-L1S1-003 Duplex Patch cord Multi mode(OM3)  LC/UPC-SC/UPC   AQUA,  3MT- LSZH

MCD-2OM3-L1L1-003 Duplex Patch cord Multi mode(OM3)  LC/UPC- LC/UPC  AQUA, 3MT –LSZH
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Fiber type Multimode OM3/OM4

Polishing type END A: LC/UPC, END B: SC/UPC 

Cable diameter 0.9mm, 1.6mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm 

Lengths Standard & Customs length 

Durability 500cycles [0.2 dB max increases], 1000mate/demate cycles 

Jacket color AQUA 

Insertion Loss ≤0.30dB

Return Loss ≥35dB(OM3/OM4)

Outer jacket LSZH or PVC 

Operating temperature -10ºC to +70ºC

MC 

Configuration Outer Jacket Fiber Type Connector Polish Connector Polish
Meter 
(XXX)

S: Simplex 1. PVC OS1 S. SC 1. UPC S. SC 1. UPC 001

D: Duplex 2. LSZH OS2 T. ST 2. APC T. ST 2. APC 002

3. PE OM3 F. FC 3.PC F. FC 002

4. ARM.PVC OM4 L. LC L. LC 005

5. ARM.LSZH OM5 E. E2000 E. E2000
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DESCRIPTION

STANDARDS & FEATURES

MULTIMODE OM4 PATCH CORD

METACOM Multimode patch cord both ends terminated with a high-performance hybrid or
single type connector comprising of a SC, ST, LC, FT, MTRJ connector in simplex & duplex. Each
patch cord is individually tested and supplied with a test certificate. They fully comply
Telcordia GR-326 standards.

IEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection
IEC 61300-3-4, IL measurement procedures
IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures
Telcordia GR-326
Simplex & Duplex versions & hybrid cord versions
All types of connectors, SC,LC,ST, FC, MTRJ connectors
Tight Buffer LSZH Cable internal construction as standards
Yellow color

APPLICATIONS

Data center and Data communication Networks
10 Gigabit Ethernet (10 Gbase- SR)
Telecommunication Network
40/100 Gigabit Ethernet applications
CATV Networks , video, data and voice service

LC/UPC – SC/UPC
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ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

EXAMPLE PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MCD-2OM4-L1S1-003 Duplex Patch cord Multi mode(OM4)  LC/UPC-SC/UPC   VIOLET,  3MT- LSZH

MCD-2OM4-L1L1-003 Duplex Patch cord Multi mode(OM4)  LC/UPC- LC/UPC  VIOLET 3MT –LSZH
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Fiber type Multimode OM3/OM4

Polishing type END A: LC/UPC, END B: SC/UPC 

Cable diameter 0.9mm, 1.6mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm 

Lengths Standard & Customs length 

Durability 500cycles [0.2 dB max increases], 1000mate/demate cycles 

Jacket color AQUA 

Insertion Loss ≤0.30dB

Return Loss ≥35dB(OM3/OM4)

Outer jacket LSZH or PVC 

Operating temperature -10ºC to +70ºC

MC 

Configuration Outer Jacket Fiber Type Connector Polish Connector Polish
Meter 
(XXX)

S: Simplex 1. PVC OS1 S. SC 1. UPC S. SC 1. UPC 001

D: Duplex 2. LSZH OS2 T. ST 2. APC T. ST 2. APC 002

3. PE OM3 F. FC 3.PC F. FC 002

4. ARM.PVC OM4 L. LC L. LC 005

5. ARM.LSZH OM5 E. E2000 E. E2000
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DESCRIPTION

STANDARDS & FEATURES

SINGLE MODE PIGTAIL

METACOM pigtails are offered in wide variety of connectors for Singlemode fiber. Each pigtail
is individually tested and supplied with a test certificate. Fibre pigtails are used in permanent
connections between patch panels and incoming cables / single blown fibres. Pigtails are
preconstructed with connectors and used for internal purpose only.

IEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection
IEC 61300-3-4, IL measurement procedures
IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures
Telcordia GR-326
G657A2/OM3/OM4 Fiber
All types of connectors, SC,LC,ST & FC
Tight Buffer LSZH Cable internal construction as standards 

APPLICATIONS

FTTX Deployments
Telecommunication Network
CATV Networks
Data center and Data communication Networks
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ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

EXAMPLE PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MCT-2OS2-S2-10 Tight buffer LSZH  Single mode (SM) SC/APC 1M PIGTAIL 

MCT-2OS2-S1-10 Tight buffer LSZH  Single mode (SM) SC/UPC 1M PIGTAIL 
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Fiber type G657A2

Polishing type LC, SC, ST, FC

Insertion Loss ≤0.30dB

Return Loss ≥60dB(APC) 50dB(SM-UPC) 35dB(OM3/OM4)

Free of halogen Yes (when LSZH cable is specified)

Operating temperature -10ºC to +70ºC

Cable type Outer jacket Fiber type Connector Polish Meter

MC 

T: Tight buffer 1. PVC OS1 S. SC 1. UPC 10: 1M

E: Easy Strip 2. LSZH OS2 T. ST 2. APC 15: 1.5M

LT: Loose tube OM3 F. FC 3. PC 20: 2M

OM4 L. LC 

OM5 E. E2000
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DESCRIPTION

STANDARDS & FEATURES

OM3 FIBER PIGTAIL

METACOM pigtails are offered in wide variety of connectors for Multimode and Singlemode
fiber. Each pigtail is individually tested and supplied with a test certificate. Fibre pigtails are
used in permanent connections between patch panels and incoming cables / single blown
fibres. Pigtails are preconstructed with connectors and used for internal purpose only.

IEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection
IEC 61300-3-4, IL measurement procedures
IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures
ITU-T G651.1 OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
Telcordia GR-326
G657A2/OM3/OM4 Fiber
All types of connectors, SC,LC,ST & FC
Tight Buffer LSZH Cable internal construction as standards 

APPLICATIONS

Telecommunication Network
CATV Networks
Data center and Data communication Networks
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ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

EXAMPLE PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MCT-2OM3-S1-10 Tight buffer LSZH  Multi mode (OM3) SC/UPC 1M PIGTAIL 

MCT-2OM3-L1-10 Tight buffer LSZH  Multi mode (OM3) LC/UPC 1M PIGTAIL 
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Fiber type G657A2/OM3/OM4 Fiber

Polishing type LC, SC, ST, FC

Insertion Loss ≤0.30dB

Return Loss ≥60dB(APC) 50dB(SM-UPC) 35dB(OM3/OM4)

Free of halogen Yes (when LSZH cable is specified)

Operating temperature -10ºC to +70ºC

Cable type Outer jacket Fiber type Connector Polish Meter

MC 

T: Tight buffer 1. PVC OS1 S. SC 1. UPC 10: 1M

E: Easy Strip 2. LSZH OS2 T. ST 2. APC 15: 1.5M

LT: Loose tube OM3 F. FC 3. PC 20: 2M

OM4 L. LC 

OM5 E. E2000
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DESCRIPTION

STANDARDS & FEATURES

OM4 FIBER PIGTAIL

METACOM pigtails are offered in wide variety of connectors for Multimode and Singlemode
fiber. Each pigtail is individually tested and supplied with a test certificate. Fibre pigtails are
used in permanent connections between patch panels and incoming cables / single blown
fibres. Pigtails are preconstructed with connectors and used for internal purpose only.

IEC 61300-3-35, endface inspection
IEC 61300-3-4, IL measurement procedures
IEC 61300-3-6, RL measurement procedures
ITU-T G651.1 OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
Telcordia GR-326
G657A2/OM3/OM4 Fiber
All types of connectors, SC,LC,ST & FC
Tight Buffer LSZH Cable internal construction as standards 

APPLICATIONS

Telecommunication Network
CATV Networks
Data center and Data communication Networks
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ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

EXAMPLE PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MCT-2OM4-S1-10 Tight buffer LSZH  Multi mode (OM3) SC/UPC 1M PIGTAIL 

MCT-2OM4-L1-10 Tight buffer LSZH  Multi mode (OM3) LC/UPC 1M PIGTAIL 
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Fiber type 50/125um Multimode OM4 Fiber

Polishing type LC/UPC, SC/UPC, 

Insertion Loss ≤0.30dB

Return Loss 35dB(OM3/OM4)

Free of halogen Yes (when LSZH cable is specified)

Operating temperature -10ºC to +70ºC

Cable type Outer jacket Fiber type Connector Polish Meter

MC 

T: Tight buffer 1. PVC OS1 S. SC 1. UPC 10: 1M

E: Easy Strip 2. LSZH OS2 T. ST 2. APC 15: 1.5M

LT: Loose tube OM3 F. FC 3. PC 20: 2M

OM4 L. LC 

OM5 E. E2000
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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

FIBER OPTIC PATCH PANEL, SLIDING

METACOM 19’’ rack mounted fiber optic patch panel that made of high-quality cold roll steel
with plastic splice tray inside, suitable for pigtail, ribbon and bunch cable distribution and it
has aluminium sliding fitting with self-locking functions prevent the drawer from falling when
moved. The sliding tray provides easy access to fiber cabling, 4 fiber cable entry ports at rear
are design to accept up to 48 fibers using LC Duplex adaptors.

19inch rack mount
Front access panel design for easy installation
SC, LC ... adapter patch panel for option, easy to replace
Up to 24 adaptors, 48 fibers using LC duplex adaptor
Integrated with Fiber-management kits and splice cassette
Wide range of cable types can be installed at the rear
High-quality cold roll steel.
Simple structure and easy operation
Port identification strip on front plate 
Black or White color option
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ORDERING INFORMATION

TECHNICAL DRAWING

www.metaworldcomputers.com

PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MCSL-1U-24S-XXX-YYY-B Sliding patch panel, 1U 24port simplex- Black 

MCSL-1U-24D-XXX-YYY-B Sliding patch panel, 1U 24port duplex- Black 

XXX- SCS( SC Simplex, LCD(LC Duplex), SCD(SC Duplex), ST/FC (simplex)
YYY- 012, 024, 048 fibers,  colors : B- Black  G- Grey

info@metaworldcomputers.com
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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

FIBER OPTIC MICRO ODF

METACOM is an indoor wall mounted FTTH mini optic terminal box, made of high-quality ABS
plastic, small size, with plastic splice tray inside. It provides an economical way for terminating
optical fiber. This box is very light and compact, suitable for protective connection of fibre
cables and pigtails in FTTX Solution.

Light weight, small size, easy installation
Can load FC, SC, LC adapter
Max. Capacity: 4 fibers The base and cover of the box adopts self-clip method, it is easy and
convenient to open and close
Wall mounted with mechanical protection function
Input Port Suitable Cable diameter 7-10mm.
Small size ,Light Weight, Good appearance

APPLICATIONS

FTTX
Telecommunication Network
CATV Networks
Datacommunication Networks

Pg. 31Sup
pli

ed
 b

y D
igi

ta
l S

to
ut

 In
no

va
tio

n 
& T

ra
din

g 
FZE



ORDERING INFORMATION

SPECIFICATION

PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MOD-xxx-yyy-S-04 Micro ODF 4 port 
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COLOR WHITE

MATERIAL ABS PLASTIC 

ADAPTORS 4 SIMPLEX SC/ST/FC

DIMENSIONS W*H*D 150x110x34

WALL TYPE FIXED 

OPERATING TEMPERATURE 25 °C - 40 °C

Pg. 32
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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

FIBER MEDIA CONVERTER 10/100 Mbps

METACOM 10/100Mbps auto-negotiation Media Converter is the network communication
device that realizing smooth network upgrade without any additional cost. It is high-
performance, cost effective and flexible solutions for a wide range of applications in the field
of LAN campus network. It completely conforms to 10Base-T, 100Base-TX,100Base-FX and
IEEE 802.3xstandards, and can connect with Person Computer, SERVER, HUB and SWITCH. It
can be set into full/half duplex auto-negotiation by manual, and it has two transmission
mode: SM and MM, and its interface has many selectable optic fiber connectors and RJ-45
connector.

Complies with IEEE 802.3 10 Base-T standard.
Complies with IEEE 802.3u 10/100 Base-TX/FX standard
Complies with IEEE 802.3X standard
10/100/ Mbps port with full/half duplex auto-negotiation
Back pressure flow control for full duplex
Twisted-pair connector: NODE/HUB or SWITCH (5 class UTP)
Back pressure flow control for full/half duplex IEEE802.3X
Automatic identification of MDI/MDI-X cross-line
High-performance 155Mbps memory bandwidth
Complies with FCC, 15 CLASS A ，RoHS and CE MARK
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Standard Protocol

IEEE802.3 10 Base-T standard

IEEE802.3u 10/100Base-TX/FX standard

IEEE 802.3d standard.

IEEE 802.3Q standard.

Band Width RJ45Port:10/100Mbps Optical Port: 155Mbps

Operation Mode Full /Half duplex mode

Connectors UTP: RJ-45 Fiber connector: SC/ST/FC

Operation Mode Full /Half duplex mode

LED Indicators POWER, FPL,10/100, FRX, TRX , FDX. 

Power Supply

External DC-48V,DC24V,DC12V,DC5V

Internal AC110-250V/50Hz

Power Consumption DC -32~-72V

Environmental Parameters

Work Temperature ≤5W

Storage Temperature 0℃~50℃ (32 °F ~ 122 °F )

Humidity -40℃~70℃ (-40 °F ~ 158 °F )

TP Cable Cat5 UTP cable (the max distance up to 100m)

Fiber Cable

8. 3/125, 8. 7/125, 9/125, 10/125μm(the max distance up to 
20 -120km)

50/125, 62. 5/125μm(the max distance up to 2km or 5km)

MTBF (Hours) >50000

Dimensions(mm)

External power supply 94mm*70mm*25mm     (3.7 
*2.8*0.98 inch)

Internal power supply 140mm*110mm*30mm   (5.5 
*4.3 *1.2 inch)

Socket Card 157mm*128mm*31mm   (6.2 
*5.1 *1.2 inch)

Gross Weight

External power supply 0.4 kg

Internal power supply 0.8kg

Socket Card 1.0KG

Emission/Safety FCC Part 15 , Class A, RoHS and CE Mark
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ORDERING INFORMATION

FTTX
Telecommunication Networks
LAN 

APPLICATION

PART NUM DESCRIPTION 

MCMC-N-S-OS2-I-20 10/100-MEDIA CONVERTER-SM-SC-20KM-INTERNAL POWER-UK

MCMC-N-S-MM-I-20 10/100-MEDIA CONVERTER-MM-SC-2KM-INTERNAL POWER-UK
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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

FIBER MEDIA CONVERTER 10/100/1000 Mbps

METACOM 10/100/1000Media Converter is 10/100/1000Mbps fast Ethernet converter. The
converter mediates between a 100/1000Base-TX segment and a 1000Base-FX segment. It is
primarily designed for large, higher speed/bandwidth demanding work groups that require
expansion of the Ethernet network. It can extend the conventional 10M Ethernet or
100/1000M Fast Ethernet to 20Km-120Km via the fast Ethernet Fiber-optical Line. It is high
performance, cost effective and flexible solutions for a wide range of applications in the field
of LAN campus network connectors and RJ-45 connector

Provide one fiber connector and one UTP connector
Fully complies with IEEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX, IEEE802.2ab 1000Base-TX,
IEEE802.3z 1000Base-FX standard
Auto-detection of half/full duplex transfer mode for TX port
Auto-negotiation of 10/100/1000Mbpa rate and Auto-MDI/MDIX for TX port
Provide switch configuration of half/full duplex transfer mode for FX port
Extend fiber distance up to 2km for multi-mode fiber and 20-120km for single-mode fiber
Compacts size for easy installation and working with Media Chassis
Choice of fiber-connector from SC, LC and WDM, multi-mode / single-mode fiber for
1000Base SFP interface
Easy-to-view LED indicators provides status to easily monitor network activity Internal
power supply
1000Base-SX: 50/125ìm or 62.5/125ìm multi-mode fiber cable, up to 220/550m
1000Base-T: 2-pair Cat. 5/5e/6 UTP cable, up to 100 meters

Back pressure flow control for full duplex IEEE802.3 X and half duplex.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Standard Protocol

IEEE802.3 1000 Base-T standard
IEEE802.3u 10/100/1000Base-SX/TX standard
IEEE802.1q, IEEE802.1p QoS
IEEE802.1d Spanning Tree
IEEE 802.3d standard.
IEEE 802.3Q standard.

Band Width
RJ45Port:10/100/1000Mb
ps

Optical Port: 1.25Gbps

Operation Mode Full /Half duplex mode

Connectors UTP: RJ-45 Fiber connector: SC/ST/FC /LC

Operation Mode Full /Half duplex mode

LED Indicators POWER, FPL,10/100, FRX, TRX , FDX. 

Power Supply

External 5V DC 2A

Internal AC110-250V/50Hz

Power Consumption DC -32~-72V

Environmental Parameters

Work Temperature ≤5W

Storage Temperature 0℃~50℃ (32 °F ~ 122 °F )

Humidity -40℃~70℃ (-40 °F ~ 158 °F )

TP Cable Cat5 UTP cable (the max distance up to 100m)

Fiber Cable

8. 3/125, 8. 7/125, 9/125, 10/125μm(the max distance up to 
20 -120km)

50/125, 62. 5/125μm(the max distance up to 2km or 5km)

MTBF (Hours) >50000

Dimensions(mm)

External power supply 94mm*70mm*25mm     (3.7 
*2.8*0.98 inch)

Internal power supply 140mm*110mm*30mm   (5.5 
*4.3 *1.2 inch)

Socket Card 157mm*128mm*31mm   (6.2 
*5.1 *1.2 inch)

Gross Weight

External power supply 0.4 kg

Internal power supply 0.8kg

Socket Card 1.0KG

Emission/Safety FCC Part 15 , Class A, RoHS and CE Mark
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ORDERING INFORMATION

APPLICATION

PART NUM DESCRIPTION

MCMC-G-S-OS2-I-20 10/100/1000 -MEDIA CONVERTER SM-SC-20KM-INTERNAL POWER-UK

MCMC-G-S-MM-I-20 10/100/1000-MEDIA CONVERTER-MM-SC-2KM-INTERNAL POWER-UK
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GLOBAL LOCATIONS

MIDDLE EAST : 

Head office:- Damascus Street, office 331, Deyaar

Building, Al Qussais, Dubai, United Arab Emirates.

email : info@metaworldcomputers.com

email : sales@metaworldcomputers.com

CANADA :

ca@metawoldcomputers.com

ASIA :

AEROCITY, Office 361, Hyderabad, India

Asia@metaworldcomputers.com

www.metaworldcomputers.com

Reach us: 
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